
Jubileumsträffen 2019 
Luft 40-skott dec 

Final Sitt 

Final Stå 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   
Kval Final 

1 Tilde Holmkvist Gällivare Skf (No) 419.4 105.7 
2 Rasmus Alfredsson Umeå Skf (Vb) 420.7 105.5 
3 Rådgärd Chen Brinkstam Umeå Skf (Vb) 421.9 105.3 
4 Marcus-Pekka Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 413.9 104.7 
5 Karl Burman Bodens Uskf (No) 410.9 104.5 
6 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 414.8 103.4 
7 Nicklas Johansson Vännäs Skf (Vb) 409.7 102.6 
8 Jacob Hedman Umeå Skf (Vb) 413.3 102.5 
9 Axel Engrund Luleå Uskf (No) 406.1 101.9 

10 Robin Alfredsson Umeå Skf (Vb) 411.9 101.6 
11 Emil Holmlund Umeå Skf (Vb) 405.4 101.4 
12 Arvid Bergström Kalix Skf (No) 404.5  

   
Kval Final 

1 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 385.2 99.8 
2 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 402.4 98.5 
3 Vincent Stridsson Gällivare Skf (No) 388.7 97.5 
4 Erika Bergqvist Umeå Skf (Vb) 400.9 97.4 
5 Mats Österlund Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 383.9 97.3 
6 Josefin Rossi Kalix Skf (No) 388.2 94.8 
7 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 384.0 92.9 
8 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (No) 386.5 91.6 



Resultat LSi 7 

 

Resultat LSi 9 

Resultat LSi 11 

Resultat LSi 13 

 

 

   
Total 

1 Linus Holmlund Umeå Skf (Vb) 401.8 
2 Samuel Österlund Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 387.3 
3 Alice Rossi Kalix Skf (No) 386.4 
4 Cindy Nyberg Piteå Skf (No) 381.7 

   
Total 

1 Robin Alfredsson Umeå Skf (Vb) 411.9 
2 Emil Holmlund Umeå Skf (Vb) 405.4 
3 Liam Torgeby Piteå Skf (No) 382.8 
4 Ludvig Bergstedt Luleå Uskf (No) 376.0 
5 Axel Sundvall Luleå Uskf (No) 367.2 
6 Oskar S Melander Luleå Uskf (No) 365.7 
7 Gustav Hultqvist Piteå Skf (No) 311.8 

   
Total 

1 Rasmus Alfredsson Umeå Skf (Vb) 420.7 
2 Karl Burman Bodens Uskf (No) 410.9 
3 Jakob Pettersson Luleå Uskf (No) 389.4 
4 Leo Stenman Luleå Uskf (No) 351.4 
5 Sebastian Johansson Luleå Uskf (No) 316.7 
6 Emil Lundkvist Piteå Skf 301.6 

   
Total 

1 Rådgärd Chen Brinkstam Umeå Skf (Vb) 421.9 
2 Tilde Holmkvist Gällivare Skf (No) 419.4 
3 Jacob Hedman Umeå Skf (Vb) 413.3 
4 Axel Engrund Luleå Uskf (No) 406.1 
5 Arvid Bergström Kalix Skf (No) 404.5 
6 Matilda Hultqvist Piteå Skf (No) 393.9 



Resultat L 13 

Resultat L 15 

Resultat L 17 

Resultat L Sen 

Resultat L Vet 

Resultat LSi Övr 

   
Total 

1 Vilda Stridsson Gällivare Skf (No) 375.5 

   
Total 

1 Elis Eliasson Piteå Skf (No) 379.7 

   
Total 

1 Erika Bergqvist Umeå Skf (Vb) 400.9 
2 Vincent Stridsson Gällivare Skf (No) 388.7 
3 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (No) 386.5 
4 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 385.2 
5 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 376.2 
6 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 363.7 

   
Total 

1 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 402.4 
2 Josefin Rossi Kalix Skf (No) 388.2 
3 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 384.0 

   
Total 

1 Mats Österlund Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 383.9 
2 Henry Lindström Bodens Uskf (No) 363.1 

   
Total 

1 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 414.8 
2 Marcus-Pekka Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 413.9 
3 Leif Grönlund Piteå Skf (No) 403.6 
4 Elin Hultqvist Piteå Skf (No) 388.4 



Resultat L Rem 

   
Total 

1 Nicklas Johansson Vännäs Skf (Vb) 409.7 
2 Karl R Burman Bodens Uskf (No) 396.6 


